oID
17-05
17-04
17-08
17-12
17-24
17-17
17-22
17-26
17-10
17-27
17-10
17-01
17-25
17-13
17-02
17-16
17-07
17-29
17-21
17-09
17-03
17-06
17-19
17-18
17-28
17-15
17-14
17-23

Funding Name
Caples Terrace
Isabella Court Phase I
Rhododendron Place
1800 Hillside Terrace
Hilltop Lofts
Midland Apartments
HopeWorks Station Il

Everett Safe Streets Supportive Housing

Permanent Supportive Housing
Arrowleaf Townhomes LLC
Permanent Supportive Housing
Holy Names Homeless Families
Everson Family Housing
22 North
The Bicycle Apartments LLC
Stonewood Apartments
Makah Housing LIHTC Project #2
Royal City Family Housing Il
The Homestead
TC 7 Dallesport
Driftwood Point
Nueva Vista Phase Il
Renton Commons
North 96th Supportive Housing
Patricia K. Apartments
Burien Haus
30Bellevue
Compass Broadview

Sponsor

Vancouver Housing Authority

REACH Community Development

Columbia Nonprofit Housing, Inc.

Tacoma Housing Authority

Tacoma Housing Authority

Trillium Housing Services/ MacDonald Ladd Developments
Housing Hope Properties

Catholic Housing Services of Western Washington
Transitional Programs for Women dba Transitions
Commonwealth Agency, Inc.

Transitional Programs for Women dba Transitions
Catholic Housing Services of Eastern Washington
Catholic Housing Services of Western Washington
Opportunity Council

Next Step Housing

Trillium Housing Services

Makah Indian Tribe

Genesis Housing Services

Coastal Community Action Program

Yakama Nation Housing Authority

Joint Pacific County Housing Authority

Housing Authority City of Kennewick

Low Income Housing Alliance

Downtown Emergency Service Center
Community House

Trillium Housing Services/ MacDonald Ladd Developments
Red Vines 1

Compass Housing Alliance

City
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Everett
Everett
Spokane
Airway Heights
Spokane
Spokane
Everson
Bellingham
Yakima
Yakima
Neah Bay
Royal City
Aberdeen
Dallesport

Renton
Seattle
Seattle
Burien
Bellevue
Seattle

County
Clark
Clark
Clark
Pierce
Pierce
Pierce
Snohomish
Snohomish
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Whatcom
Whatcom
Yakima
Yakima
Clallam
Grant
Grays Harbor
Klickitat

King
King
King
King
King

Estimated Credit Amount
$452,284.00
$1,026,893.00
$484,590.00
$1,466,931.00
$796,098.00
$991,078.00
$1,592,564.00
$1,353,963.00
$502,928.00
$556,508.00
$502,928.00
$1,430,351.00
$1,340,888.00
$838,280.00
$1,655,437.00
$1,236,463.00
$670,557.00
$1,040,422.00
$1,710,801.00
$628,647.00
$544,284.00
$586,796.00
$984,979.00
$1,581,081.00
$994,417.00
$560,812.00
$1,299,204.00

Contact Name
Roy Johnson
Ben Sturtz
Kris Hanson
Steve Clair
Joshua Jorgensen
Stephen W. Page
Edwin Petersen
Patrick Tippy
Edie Rice - Sauer
Carol Bryson
Ginger Segel
John Fisher
Michelle Umadhay
Max Benson
John Mifsud
Bruce Kilen
Wendy Lawrence
Holly Anderson
Craig Dublanko
Craig Dougall
Christina Pegg
Lona Hammer
Monica Joe
Jenny Weinstein
Philippa Nye
Stephen W. Page
Villette Nolon
Bill Reddy

Contact Email
rjohnson@vhausa.com
bsturtz@reachcdc.org
khanson@vhausa.com

sclair@tacomahousing.org
jjorgensen@tacomahousing.org
stevepage@vaughnbay.net
edpetersen@housinghope.org
ptippy@ccsww.org
erice-sauer@help4dwomen.org
cbryson4l@yahoo.com
gingers@communityframeworks.org
johnf@inlandconstruction.com

maxb@communityframeworks.org
john@nextstephousing.com
helios@harbornet.com
wendy.lawrence@makah.com
handerson@ccyakima.org
craigd@coastalcap.org
craig@ynha.com
chris.pegg@hoswwa.or
lhammer@kennewickha.org
mjoe@lihi.org
jweinstein@desc.org
philippa@allycommunitydevelopment.com
stevepage@vaughnbay.net
villetten@imaginehousing.org
breddy@compasshousingalliance.org

Contact Phone
360-993-9500
(503) 501-5727
360-993-9503
253-207-4435
(253) 448-2786
253-460-3000
(425) 610-4931
206-328-5654
(509) 328-6702
208-667-1747
(206) 271-7664
(509) 321-3203
(206) 328-5702
509-484-6733 x317
510-842-8586
253-261-1190
360-645-2864
(509) 853-2792
360-533-5100
(509) 877-6171 x1019
(360) 423-0140 x 15
509-586-8576
(206) 443-9935

206-817-9551
253-460-3000

(425) 576-5190 ext. 16
(206) 474-1020

Geographic Pool
Metro
Metro
Metro
Metro
Metro
Metro
Metro
Metro
Metro
Metro
Metro
Metro
Metro
Metro

Non-Metro
Non-Metro
Non-Metro
Non-Metro
Non-Metro
Non-Metro
Non-Metro
Non-Metro
King County
King County
King County
King County
King County
King County



