OID	Funding Name	Sponsor	City	County	Estimated Credit Amount	Contact Name	Contact Email	Contact Phone	Geographic Pool
17-05	Caples Terrace	Vancouver Housing Authority	Vancouver	Clark	\$452,284.00	Roy Johnson	rjohnson@vhausa.com	360-993-9500	Metro
17-04	Isabella Court Phase II	REACH Community Development	Vancouver	Clark	\$1,026,893.00	Ben Sturtz	bsturtz@reachcdc.org	(503) 501-5727	Metro
17-08	Rhododendron Place	Columbia Nonprofit Housing, Inc.	Vancouver	Clark	\$484,590.00	Kris Hanson	khanson@vhausa.com	360-993-9503	Metro
17-12	1800 Hillside Terrace	Tacoma Housing Authority	Tacoma	Pierce	\$1,466,931.00	Steve Clair	sclair@tacomahousing.org	253-207-4435	Metro
17-24	Hilltop Lofts	Tacoma Housing Authority	Tacoma	Pierce	\$796,098.00	Joshua Jorgensen	jjorgensen@tacomahousing.org	(253) 448-2786	Metro
17-17	Midland Apartments	Trillium Housing Services/ MacDonald Ladd Developments	Tacoma	Pierce	\$991,078.00	Stephen W. Page	stevepage@vaughnbay.net	253-460-3000	Metro
17-22	HopeWorks Station II	Housing Hope Properties	Everett	Snohomish	\$1,592,564.00	Edwin Petersen	edpetersen@housinghope.org	(425) 610-4931	Metro
17-26	Everett Safe Streets Supportive Housing	Catholic Housing Services of Western Washington	Everett	Snohomish	\$1,353,963.00	Patrick Tippy	ptippy@ccsww.org	206-328-5654	Metro
17-10	Permanent Supportive Housing	Transitional Programs for Women dba Transitions	Spokane	Spokane	\$502,928.00	Edie Rice - Sauer	erice-sauer@help4women.org	(509) 328-6702	Metro
17-27	Arrowleaf Townhomes LLC	Commonwealth Agency, Inc.	Airway Heights	Spokane	\$556,508.00	Carol Bryson	cbryson41@yahoo.com	208-667-1747	Metro
17-10	Permanent Supportive Housing	Transitional Programs for Women dba Transitions	Spokane	Spokane	\$502,928.00	Ginger Segel	gingers@communityframeworks.org	(206) 271-7664	Metro
17-01	Holy Names Homeless Families	Catholic Housing Services of Eastern Washington	Spokane	Spokane	\$1,430,351.00	John Fisher	johnf@inlandconstruction.com	(509) 321-3203	Metro
17-25	Everson Family Housing	Catholic Housing Services of Western Washington	Everson	Whatcom	\$1,340,888.00	Michelle Umadhay		(206) 328-5702	Metro
17-13	22 North	Opportunity Council	Bellingham	Whatcom	\$838,280.00	Max Benson	maxb@communityframeworks.org	509-484-6733 x317	Metro
17-02	The Bicycle Apartments LLC	Next Step Housing	Yakima	Yakima	\$1,655,437.00	John Mifsud	john@nextstephousing.com	510-842-8586	Non-Metro
17-16	Stonewood Apartments	Trillium Housing Services	Yakima	Yakima	\$1,236,463.00	Bruce Kilen	helios@harbornet.com	253-261-1190	Non-Metro
17-07	Makah Housing LIHTC Project #2	Makah Indian Tribe	Neah Bay	Clallam	\$670,557.00	Wendy Lawrence	wendy.lawrence@makah.com	360-645-2864	Non-Metro
17-29	Royal City Family Housing II	Genesis Housing Services	Royal City	Grant	\$1,040,422.00	Holly Anderson	handerson@ccyakima.org	(509) 853-2792	Non-Metro
17-21	The Homestead	Coastal Community Action Program	Aberdeen	Grays Harbor	\$1,710,801.00	Craig Dublanko	craigd@coastalcap.org	360-533-5100	Non-Metro
17-09	TC 7 Dallesport	Yakama Nation Housing Authority	Dallesport	Klickitat	\$628,647.00	Craig Dougall	craig@ynha.com	(509) 877-6171 x1019	Non-Metro
17-03	Driftwood Point	Joint Pacific County Housing Authority			\$544,284.00	Christina Pegg	chris.pegg@hoswwa.or	(360) 423-0140 x 15	Non-Metro
17-06	Nueva Vista Phase II	Housing Authority City of Kennewick			\$586,796.00	Lona Hammer	lhammer@kennewickha.org	509-586-8576	Non-Metro
17-19	Renton Commons	Low Income Housing Alliance	Renton	King	\$984,979.00	Monica Joe	mjoe@lihi.org	(206) 443-9935	King County
17-18	North 96th Supportive Housing	Downtown Emergency Service Center	Seattle	King	\$1,581,081.00	Jenny Weinstein	jweinstein@desc.org		King County
17-28	Patricia K. Apartments	Community House	Seattle	King	\$994,417.00	Philippa Nye	philippa@allycommunitydevelopment.com	206-817-9551	King County
17-15	Burien Haus	Trillium Housing Services/ MacDonald Ladd Developments	Burien	King	\$560,812.00	Stephen W. Page	stevepage@vaughnbay.net	253-460-3000	King County
17-14	30Bellevue	Red Vines 1	Bellevue	King	\$1,299,204.00	Villette Nolon	villetten@imaginehousing.org	(425) 576-5190 ext. 16	King County
17-23	Compass Broadview	Compass Housing Alliance	Seattle			Bill Reddy	breddy@compasshousingalliance.org	(206) 474-1020	King County